
DM i traditionellt mete Norrbotten 18/6 2011

Plats Kaptensviken  arr. SFK Minkarna

Äldre herrjunior

1 Martin Larsson SFK Minkarna 3684

Herrsenior

1 Göte Nilsson Kalix SFK 5838

2 Olov Berlin Kalix SFK 3604

3 Mikael Rova Kalix SFK 3564

Herrveteran

1 Tommy Svanberg Kalix SFK 4540

2 Bernt Öhman SFK Minkarna 3030

3 Greger Lindblom SFK Minkarna 2968

4 Alf Israelsson SFK Minkarna 2032

5 Rolf Israelsson SFK Minkarna 1530

Äldre Herrveteran

1 Olav Larsson SFK Minkarna 5536

2 Anders Olofsson SFK Minkarna 4822

3 Hilding Drugge Luleå SFK 3702

4 Tage Nyberg Luleå SFK 3486

5 Mats Forsberg SFK Minkarna 2554

6 Brynolf Fält SFK Minkarna 2430

Damveteran

1 Doris Nyberg Luleå SFK 4020

2 Laila Fält SFK Minkarna 2648

Äldre Damveteran

1 Eivor Holmkvist Luleå SFK 3114

2 Britt Larsson SFK Minkarna 2840

3 Allis Fors Luleå SFK 2078

4 Sera Olofsson SFK Minkarna 1790

5 Birgit Forsberg SFK Minkarna 1566

6 Birgitta Drugge Luleå SFK 426



Herrseniorlag

1 Olov Berlin Kalix SFK 3604

Tommy Svanberg Kalix SFK 4540

Göte Nilsson Kalix SFK 5838

Mikael Rova Kalix SFK 3564

17546

Herrveteranlag

1 Doris Nyberg Luleå SFK 4020

Tage Nyberg Luleå SFK 3486

Hilding Drugge Luleå SFK 3702

11208

2 Greger Lindblom SFK Minkarna 2968

Alf Israelsson SFK Minkarna 2032

Rolf Israelsson SFK Minkarna 1530

Bernt Öhman SFK Minkarna 3030

9560

Äldre Herrveteranlag

1 Anders Olofsson SFK Minkarna 4822

Brynolf Fält SFK Minkarna 2430

Olav Larsson SFK Minkarna 5536

Mats Forsberg SFK Minkarna 2554

15342

Damveteranlag

1 Laila Fält SFK Minkarna 2648

Sera Olofsson SFK Minkarna 1790

Birgit Forsberg SFK Minkarna 1566

Britt Larsson SFK Minkarna 2840

8844

Äldre Damveteranlag

1 Birgitta Drugge Luleå SFK 426

Eivor Holmkvist Luleå SFK 3114

Allis Fors Luleå SFK 2078
5618


